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Provisional Classification Leg 1 (SS1)
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1 102 TEAM ARNALDO MARTINS/GALLOS-GROUP/GOLDSP  1:32:33.9 1:32:33.9    YAMAHA
YFZ 450RLUIS FERNANDES  PRT (76.77) 

2 103  1:34:28.4 1:34:28.4 1:54.5  1:54.5 YAMAHA
YZF R 450RAFAEL CARVALHO  PRT (75.21) 

3 111 RACESTARS-RACING/TSMOTORRACING  1:29:16.9 1:37:06.9 2:38.5  7:50 4:33.0 YAMAHA
450RJOÃO VALE SILVA  PRT (73.17) 

4 116 MUNDIMAT RACING TEAM  1:37:47.1 1:37:47.1 40.2  5:13.2 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RTIAGO RIBEIRO  PRT (72.67) 

5 106  1:39:05.0 1:39:05.0 1:17.9  6:31.1 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RJOSÉ GALHOFAS  PRT (71.72) 

6 115  1:39:49.7 1:39:49.7 44.7  7:15.8 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RFERNANDO CARDOSO  PRT (71.18) 

7 109  1:39:41.2 1:40:41.2 51.5  1:00 8:07.3 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RJOÃO MALHOA SANTOS  PRT (70.57) 

8 155  1:40:59.0 1:40:59.0 17.8  8:25.1 SUZUKI
LTR 450NUNO CORREIA  PRT (70.37) 

9 114  1:41:05.1 1:41:05.1 6.1  8:31.2 KTM
525 XCLUIS FILIPE SANTOS F. CABRITA  PRT (70.30) 

10 121 TEAM ARNALDO MARTINS/GALLOS-GROUP/GOLDSP  1:41:24.7 1:41:24.7 19.6  8:50.8 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RCARLOS REGUINGA  PRT (70.07) 

11 118  1:41:36.8 1:41:36.8 12.1  9:02.9 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RNELSON MORENO  PRT (69.93) 

12 119  1:42:28.7 1:42:28.7 51.9  9:54.8 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RRICARDO RODRIGUES  PRT (69.34) 

13 113  1:42:49.8 1:42:49.8 21.1  10:15.9 SUZUKI
LTR 450JORGE FILIPE BARBOSA RODRIGUES  PRT (69.10) 

14 149  1:43:13.9 1:43:13.9 24.1  10:40.0 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RTIAGO PEREIRA  PRT (68.83) 

15 110  1:44:35.5 1:44:35.5 1:21.6  12:01.6 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RDANIEL FILIPE ABRANTES DOS SANTOS  PRT (67.94) 

16 104  1:35:39.3 1:45:39.3 1:03.8 10:00 13:05.4 ATV
RACING 450FABIO FERREIRA  PRT (67.25) 

17 122  1:46:50.8 1:46:50.8 1:11.5  14:16.9 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RCARLOS FERREIRA  PRT (66.50) 

18 112  1:47:18.0 1:47:18.0 27.2  14:44.1 HONDA
TRX 450CARLOS EMANUEL FIDALGO MATOS  PRT (66.22) 

19 117 RACESTARS-RACING/TSMOTORRACING  1:49:15.5 1:49:15.5 1:57.5  16:41.6 HONDA
SPORTRAX 449DAVID MANUEL SEVERINO  PRT (65.04) 

20 107  1:49:17.1 1:49:17.1 1.6  16:43.2 HONDA
TRX 450RCARLOS TELES RIBEIRO  PRT (65.02) 
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21 108  1:51:14.9 1:51:14.9 1:57.8  18:41.0 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RMARCO PEDROSO  PRT (63.87) 

22 124  1:55:58.5 1:55:58.5 4:43.6  23:24.6 SUZUKI
LTR 450VERA CABRITA  PRT (61.27) 

23 137  2:16:09.3 2:16:09.3 20:10.8  43:35.4 YAMAHA
YFZ 450RMICKAEL HORTA  PRT (52.19) 

As 21:50 horas do dia 19 de Fevereiro de 2022
O Director de Prova / The Clerk of the Course
Nelson Correia

(GMH)


